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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ESP SPAIN 1.18 yes

        FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 1993 R F      

        RAPOSO Dana 2002 L F      

        CISNEROS Sofia 1996 R F      

        MATEOS Maria 1998 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST ESTONIA 1.8 yes

        DIFFERT Nelli 1990 R F      

        KIRPU Erika 1992 R F      

        BELJAJEVA Julia 1992 R F      

        EMBRICH Irina 1980 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN FINLAND 1.25 yes

        SALMINEN Anna 1995 R F      

        VUORINEN Anna 1998 R F      

        MIKKILÄ Inka 1998 L F      

        VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 1991 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.6 yes

        LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 1996 R F      

        VITALIS Coraline 1995 R F      

        CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 1991 R F      

        MALLO-BRETON Auriane 1993 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.32 yes

        LAWSON Danielle 1998 R F      

        SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 1991 R F      

        CARON Julia 2004 L F      

        SICA Susan Maria 1998 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.17 yes

        HESS SANCHO Gala 1998 L F      

        ZITTEL Alexandra 2004 R F      

        EHLER Alexandra 1995 R F      

        JONAS Anna 1996 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

HUN HUNGARY 1.9 yes

        GNAM Tamara 2000 L F      

        NAGY Blanka Virág 2006 L F      

        DEKANY Kinga 2001 R F      

        MUHARI Eszter 2002 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISR ISRAEL 1.13 yes

        BOTVINNIK Yana 1998 R F      

        YIZHAKI Yuval 2005 R F      

        BOGDANOV Adele 2003 R F      

        HECHT Dar 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.1 yes

        NAVARRIA Mara 1985 R F      

        SANTUCCIO Alberta 1994 R F      

        FIAMINGO Rossella 1991 L F      

        RIZZI Giulia 1989 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.3 yes

        KLASIK Alicja 2004 L F      

        SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 1994 L F      

        JARECKA Aleksandra 1995 R F      

        KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 1988 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI SWITZERLAND 1.10 yes

        FAVRE Aurore 1999 L F      

        MOESCHLIN Noemi 1996 R F      

        BRUNNER Pauline 1994 L F      

        FAVRE Angeline 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE SWEDEN 1.16 yes

        FRANSSON Emma 2002 R F      

        ULLTJÄRN Louise 2006 R F      

        ENGDAHL Sophie 2000 R F      

        MAANINKA Moa 2004 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

TUR TÜRKIYE 1.9999 yes

        ERTEN Nilahsen 2007 R F      

        HALVACIAY Beyza 1999 L F      

        CEBE Ceren 2006 R F      

        ERTURK Aleyna 2005 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.5 yes

        KHARKOVA Vlada 1996 R F      

        VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 1999 R F      

        BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 1991 R F      

        KRYVYTSKA Olena 1987 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

14 Nations, 14 Participants (14 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 001 356.0000 ITA ITALY yes

2. 0 003 278.0000 POL POLAND yes

3. 0 005 256.0000 UKR UKRAINE yes

4. 0 006 244.0000 FRA FRANCE yes

5. 0 008 226.0000 EST ESTONIA yes

6. 0 009 223.0000 HUN HUNGARY yes

7. 0 010 223.0000 SUI SWITZERLAND yes

8. 0 013 167.0000 ISR ISRAEL yes

9. 0 016 128.0000 SWE SWEDEN yes

10. 0 017 112.0000 GER GERMANY yes

11. 0 018 83.0000 ESP SPAIN yes

12. 0 025 59.0000 FIN FINLAND yes

13. 0 032 40.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

T14. 9 000 0.0000 TUR TÜRKIYE yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Salah Ferjani, Martina Ganassin

Technical directory

Nikolay Mateev - DT President
Julius Kralik - DT Member

Lena Tallroth-Kock - DT Member
Janine Lamon - DT Member
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 14 Participants

1 Direct elimination
21.06. 09:00

Team World Cup of 16 with place 1-16 Draw 5-16

14 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T16 21.06. 09:00

5 - 8 A T16 21.06. 09:00 Drawn lots by pairs

9 - 16 A T16 21.06. 09:00 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 16
Draw by pairs for place 5-16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 ITA ITALY 1 1 356.0000

2 POL POLAND 1 3 278.0000

3 UKR UKRAINE 1 5 256.0000

4 FRA FRANCE 1 6 244.0000

5 EST ESTONIA 1 8 226.0000

6 HUN HUNGARY 1 9 223.0000

7 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 10 223.0000

8 ISR ISRAEL 1 13 167.0000

9 SWE SWEDEN 1 16 128.0000

10 GER GERMANY 1 17 112.0000

11 ESP SPAIN 1 18 83.0000

12 FIN FINLAND 1 25 59.0000

13 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 32 40.0000

14 TUR TÜRKIYE 1 9999 0.0000
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J | Place 9/10 F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 C | Table of 16

Piste 5 Fri 13:10

SWEDEN (9) SWE   24

UKRAINE (3) UKR   V

R: HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna (SUI) / OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

Piste 9 Fri 11:40

SWEDEN (9) SWE   V 35

SPAIN (11) ESP   34

R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI) / DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 10 Fri 11:40

UKRAINE UKR   V 39

GERMANY (10) GER   35

R: PAPP Zsolt (SUI) / KOSA Miklos (HUN)

Piste 21 Fri 10:20

*** Bye ***  

SWEDEN (9) SWE  

Piste 9 Fri 10:20

SPAIN (11) ESP   V

TÜRKIYE (14) TUR   40

R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI) / OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

Piste 10 Fri 10:20

UKRAINE UKR   V

FINLAND (12) FIN   29

R: PAPP Zsolt (SUI) / KOSA Miklos (HUN)

Piste 22 Fri 10:20

GERMANY (10) GER  

*** Bye ***  

 

1 ITALY ITA  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste BLUE Fri 09:00

9 SWEDEN SWE   40

8 ISRAEL ISR   V

  R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI) / OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

  Piste 6 Fri 09:00

5 ESTONIA EST   V

12 SPAIN (11) ESP   23

  R: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI) / PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

  Piste YELLOW Fri 09:00

13 TÜRKIYE (14) TUR   23

4 FRANCE FRA   V

  R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI) / SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

  Piste 7 Fri 09:00

3 UKRAINE UKR   36

14 GREAT BRITAIN (13) GBR   V 37

  R: HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna (SUI) / BOROŠAK Mirna (CRO)

  Piste GREEN Fri 09:00

11 FINLAND (12) FIN   22

6 HUNGARY HUN   V

  R: PAPP Zsolt (SUI) / DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

  Piste RED Fri 09:00

7 SWITZERLAND SUI   V 42

10 GERMANY GER   39

  R: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN) / PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 POLAND POL  
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M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye *** (1)  

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

4 TÜRKIYE (14) TUR  

 

  Piste

3 FINLAND (12) FIN  

2 *** Bye ***  

 

Piste 11 Fri 11:40

TÜRKIYE (14) TUR   35

FINLAND (12) FIN   V

R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI) / MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

K | Place 11/12 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 8 Fri 13:10

SPAIN (11) ESP   33

GERMANY (10) GER   V 39

R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI) / BOROŠAK Mirna (CRO)

  Piste BLUE Fri 10:20

1 ITALY ITA   V

8 ISRAEL ISR   15

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE) / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)

  Piste YELLOW Fri 10:20

5 ESTONIA EST   41

4 FRANCE FRA   V 42

  R: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN) / BOROŠAK Mirna (CRO)

  Piste GREEN Fri 10:20

3 GREAT BRITAIN (13) GBR   35

6 HUNGARY HUN   V

  R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ) / SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

  Piste RED Fri 10:20

7 SWITZERLAND SUI   38

2 POLAND POL   V 43

  R: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL) / PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

Piste BLUE Fri 11:40

ITALY ITA   V 32

FRANCE FRA   31

R: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI) / SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

Piste RED Fri 11:40

HUNGARY (6) HUN   V

POLAND POL   37

R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI) / PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

Piste FINAL Fri 18:40

ITALY ITA   V 38

HUNGARY (6) HUN   31

R: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL) / OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
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N | Place 7/8 O | Place 5/6 H | Table 5-8 P | Place 3/4

Piste 7 Fri 13:10

ESTONIA (5) EST   V 43

GREAT BRITAIN (13) GBR   34

R: SAKHVADZE David (GEO) / PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

Piste 6 Fri 13:10

ISRAEL (8) ISR   33

SWITZERLAND (7) SUI   V

R: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL) / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)

  Piste YELLOW Fri 11:40

1 ISRAEL (8) ISR   V

4 ESTONIA (5) EST   42

  R: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN) / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)

  Piste GREEN Fri 11:40

3 GREAT BRITAIN (13) GBR   30

2 SWITZERLAND (7) SUI   V

  R: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI) / BOROŠAK Mirna (CRO)

Piste FINAL Fri 16:30

FRANCE (4) FRA   V 33

POLAND POL   32

R: BOROŠAK Mirna (CRO) / SAKHVADZE David (GEO)
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

09:00 | Piste BLUE R: BUCHS Daniel, SUI / OSTROVSKI Denis, EST

ISRAEL 45 40 SWEDEN

BOGDANOV Adele 4 4 5 5 ULLTJÄRN Louise

BOTVINNIK Yana 2 6 6 1 FRANSSON Emma

HECHT Dar 9 15 10 4 ENGDAHL Sophie

BOTVINNIK Yana 5 20 14 4 ULLTJÄRN Louise

BOGDANOV Adele 5 25 19 5 ENGDAHL Sophie

HECHT Dar 2 27 23 4 FRANSSON Emma

BOTVINNIK Yana 5 32 28 5 ENGDAHL Sophie

HECHT Dar 7 39 37 9 ULLTJÄRN Louise

BOGDANOV Adele 6 45 40 3 FRANSSON Emma

09:00 | Piste 6 R: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre, SUI / PETKOVA Lazarina, BUL

SPAIN 23 45 ESTONIA

CISNEROS Sofia 2 2 2 2 KIRPU Erika

RAPOSO Dana 2 4 6 4 BELJAJEVA Julia

MATEOS Maria 0 4 10 4 EMBRICH Irina

RAPOSO Dana 1 5 15 5 KIRPU Erika

CISNEROS Sofia 4 9 22 7 EMBRICH Irina

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 1 10 28 6 BELJAJEVA Julia

RAPOSO Dana 5 15 33 5 DIFFERT Nelli

MATEOS Maria 3 18 40 7 KIRPU Erika

CISNEROS Sofia 5 23 45 5 BELJAJEVA Julia

09:00 | Piste YELLOW R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon, SUI / SAKHVADZE David, GEO

FRANCE 45 23 TÜRKIYE

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 3 3 1 1 ERTEN Nilahsen

VITALIS Coraline 7 10 6 5 ERTURK Aleyna

MALLO-BRETON Auriane 5 15 9 3 CEBE Ceren

VITALIS Coraline 5 20 10 1 ERTEN Nilahsen

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 5 25 12 2 CEBE Ceren

MALLO-BRETON Auriane 5 30 15 3 ERTURK Aleyna

LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 5 35 16 1 CEBE Ceren

MALLO-BRETON Auriane 5 40 19 3 HALVACIAY Beyza

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 5 45 23 4 ERTURK Aleyna
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09:00 | Piste 7 R: HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna, SUI / BOROŠAK Mirna, CRO

GREAT BRITAIN 37 36 UKRAINE

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 1 1 3 3 KHARKOVA Vlada

SICA Susan Maria 4 5 8 5 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja

CARON Julia 3 8 11 3 KRYVYTSKA Olena

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 7 15 17 6 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja

CARON Julia 5 20 22 5 KHARKOVA Vlada

SICA Susan Maria 2 22 24 2 KRYVYTSKA Olena

CARON Julia 3 25 27 3 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 5 30 31 4 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

SICA Susan Maria 7 37 36 5 KHARKOVA Vlada

09:00 | Piste GREEN R: PAPP Zsolt, SUI / DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ

HUNGARY 45 22 FINLAND

MUHARI Eszter 5 5 1 1 VUORINEN Anna

NAGY Blanka Virág 5 10 3 2 SALMINEN Anna

GNAM Tamara 5 15 5 2 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija

NAGY Blanka Virág 5 20 9 4 VUORINEN Anna

MUHARI Eszter 5 25 10 1 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija

GNAM Tamara 5 30 14 4 SALMINEN Anna

DEKANY Kinga 5 35 17 3 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija

GNAM Tamara 5 40 19 2 VUORINEN Anna

MUHARI Eszter 5 45 22 3 SALMINEN Anna

09:00 | Piste RED R: BEN CHAABENE Iheb, TUN / PEYKARARA Reza, IRI

GERMANY 39 42 SWITZERLAND

EHLER Alexandra 2 2 2 2 FAVRE Aurore

JONAS Anna 4 6 6 4 BRUNNER Pauline

HESS SANCHO Gala 4 10 9 3 FAVRE Angeline

ZITTEL Alexandra 3 13 13 4 FAVRE Aurore

EHLER Alexandra 2 15 17 4 FAVRE Angeline

HESS SANCHO Gala 4 19 24 7 BRUNNER Pauline

ZITTEL Alexandra 10 29 29 5 FAVRE Angeline

HESS SANCHO Gala 2 31 32 3 FAVRE Aurore

EHLER Alexandra 8 39 42 10 BRUNNER Pauline

Table of 8
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10:20 | Piste BLUE R: DOUVIS Andreas, GRE / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei, RSA

ISRAEL 15 45 ITALY

HECHT Dar 0 0 2 2 SANTUCCIO Alberta

BOGDANOV Adele 3 3 5 3 RIZZI Giulia

BOTVINNIK Yana 1 4 9 4 FIAMINGO Rossella

HECHT Dar 2 6 14 5 RIZZI Giulia

BOTVINNIK Yana 0 6 17 3 SANTUCCIO Alberta

BOGDANOV Adele 5 11 24 7 FIAMINGO Rossella

BOTVINNIK Yana 2 13 31 7 RIZZI Giulia

YIZHAKI Yuval 1 14 40 9 FIAMINGO Rossella

BOGDANOV Adele 1 15 45 5 SANTUCCIO Alberta

10:20 | Piste YELLOW R: BEN CHAABENE Iheb, TUN / BOROŠAK Mirna, CRO

FRANCE 42 41 ESTONIA

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 2 2 3 3 KIRPU Erika

VITALIS Coraline 5 7 4 1 BELJAJEVA Julia

MALLO-BRETON Auriane 5 12 10 6 EMBRICH Irina

VITALIS Coraline 4 16 13 3 KIRPU Erika

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 3 19 18 5 EMBRICH Irina

MALLO-BRETON Auriane 7 26 23 5 DIFFERT Nelli

VITALIS Coraline 7 33 30 7 EMBRICH Irina

MALLO-BRETON Auriane 6 39 35 5 KIRPU Erika

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 3 42 41 6 BELJAJEVA Julia

10:20 | Piste GREEN R: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy, KAZ / SAKHVADZE David, GEO

HUNGARY 45 35 GREAT BRITAIN

MUHARI Eszter 5 5 1 1 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina

NAGY Blanka Virág 5 10 8 7 SICA Susan Maria

GNAM Tamara 4 14 11 3 CARON Julia

NAGY Blanka Virág 6 20 17 6 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina

MUHARI Eszter 4 24 21 4 CARON Julia

GNAM Tamara 6 30 27 6 SICA Susan Maria

NAGY Blanka Virág 5 35 30 3 LAWSON Danielle

GNAM Tamara 5 40 31 1 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina

MUHARI Eszter 5 45 35 4 SICA Susan Maria

10:20 | Piste RED R: PETKOVA Lazarina, BUL / PEYKARARA Reza, IRI

POLAND 43 38 SWITZERLAND

JARECKA Aleksandra 3 3 5 5 FAVRE Angeline

SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 5 8 9 4 FAVRE Aurore

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 1 9 12 3 BRUNNER Pauline

JARECKA Aleksandra 6 15 16 4 MOESCHLIN Noemi

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 4 19 20 4 MOESCHLIN Noemi

SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 3 22 25 5 BRUNNER Pauline

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 6 28 30 5 FAVRE Aurore

JARECKA Aleksandra 4 32 33 3 BRUNNER Pauline

SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 11 43 38 5 FAVRE Angeline
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Table 9-16

10:20 | Piste 9 R: ROGNON Nadia, SUI / OSTROVSKI Denis, EST

TÜRKIYE 40 45 SPAIN

ERTEN Nilahsen 4 4 5 5 CISNEROS Sofia

ERTURK Aleyna 4 8 9 4 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara

CEBE Ceren 2 10 13 4 RAPOSO Dana

ERTEN Nilahsen 4 14 18 5 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara

HALVACIAY Beyza 3 17 21 3 CISNEROS Sofia

ERTURK Aleyna 5 22 24 3 RAPOSO Dana

HALVACIAY Beyza 1 23 29 5 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara

ERTEN Nilahsen 6 29 34 5 RAPOSO Dana

ERTURK Aleyna 11 40 45 11 CISNEROS Sofia

10:20 | Piste 10 R: PAPP Zsolt, SUI / KOSA Miklos, HUN

FINLAND 29 45 UKRAINE

SALMINEN Anna 4 4 5 5 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

MIKKILÄ Inka 1 5 10 5 KRYVYTSKA Olena

VUORINEN Anna 4 9 15 5 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja

MIKKILÄ Inka 2 11 20 5 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

SALMINEN Anna 6 17 25 5 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja

VUORINEN Anna 3 20 30 5 KRYVYTSKA Olena

VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija 2 22 35 5 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja

VUORINEN Anna 3 25 40 5 KHARKOVA Vlada

SALMINEN Anna 4 29 45 5 KRYVYTSKA Olena
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Semi-Final

11:40 | Piste BLUE R: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre, SUI / SAKHVADZE David, GEO

FRANCE 31 32 ITALY

MALLO-BRETON Auriane 1 1 3 3 FIAMINGO Rossella

VITALIS Coraline 4 5 5 2 SANTUCCIO Alberta

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 1 6 8 3 RIZZI Giulia

VITALIS Coraline 3 9 12 4 FIAMINGO Rossella

MALLO-BRETON Auriane 3 12 17 5 RIZZI Giulia

LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 3 15 20 3 SANTUCCIO Alberta

VITALIS Coraline 7 22 24 4 RIZZI Giulia

LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 2 24 26 2 NAVARRIA Mara

MALLO-BRETON Auriane 7 31 32 6 SANTUCCIO Alberta

11:40 | Piste RED R: BUCHS Daniel, SUI / PETKOVA Lazarina, BUL

POLAND 37 45 HUNGARY

SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 3 3 5 5 GNAM Tamara

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 4 7 9 4 MUHARI Eszter

JARECKA Aleksandra 4 11 15 6 NAGY Blanka Virág

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 5 16 19 4 GNAM Tamara

SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 7 23 25 6 NAGY Blanka Virág

KLASIK Alicja 1 24 30 5 MUHARI Eszter

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 4 28 32 2 NAGY Blanka Virág

JARECKA Aleksandra 4 32 34 2 GNAM Tamara

SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 5 37 45 11 MUHARI Eszter
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Table 5-8

11:40 | Piste YELLOW R: BEN CHAABENE Iheb, TUN / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei, RSA

ESTONIA 42 45 ISRAEL

BELJAJEVA Julia 1 1 5 5 HECHT Dar

EMBRICH Irina 5 6 10 5 BOGDANOV Adele

KIRPU Erika 2 8 15 5 BOTVINNIK Yana

EMBRICH Irina 9 17 20 5 HECHT Dar

BELJAJEVA Julia 1 18 24 4 BOTVINNIK Yana

DIFFERT Nelli 5 23 28 4 BOGDANOV Adele

EMBRICH Irina 7 30 34 6 BOTVINNIK Yana

DIFFERT Nelli 4 34 38 4 HECHT Dar

BELJAJEVA Julia 8 42 45 7 BOGDANOV Adele

11:40 | Piste GREEN R: PEYKARARA Reza, IRI / BOROŠAK Mirna, CRO

SWITZERLAND 45 30 GREAT BRITAIN

MOESCHLIN Noemi 5 5 0 0 SICA Susan Maria

BRUNNER Pauline 5 10 1 1 CARON Julia

FAVRE Angeline 5 15 4 3 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina

MOESCHLIN Noemi 5 20 7 3 CARON Julia

FAVRE Angeline 4 24 12 5 SICA Susan Maria

BRUNNER Pauline 6 30 15 3 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina

FAVRE Angeline 5 35 21 6 LAWSON Danielle

MOESCHLIN Noemi 5 40 24 3 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina

BRUNNER Pauline 5 45 30 6 SICA Susan Maria
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Table 9-12

11:40 | Piste 9 R: ROGNON Nadia, SUI / DOUVIS Andreas, GRE

SPAIN 34 35 SWEDEN

RAPOSO Dana 4 4 4 4 ULLTJÄRN Louise

CISNEROS Sofia 0 4 7 3 FRANSSON Emma

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 3 7 12 5 ENGDAHL Sophie

CISNEROS Sofia 8 15 16 4 ULLTJÄRN Louise

RAPOSO Dana 5 20 19 3 ENGDAHL Sophie

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 2 22 22 3 FRANSSON Emma

CISNEROS Sofia 4 26 24 2 ENGDAHL Sophie

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 4 30 30 6 ULLTJÄRN Louise

RAPOSO Dana 4 34 35 5 FRANSSON Emma

11:40 | Piste 10 R: PAPP Zsolt, SUI / KOSA Miklos, HUN

GERMANY 35 39 UKRAINE

HESS SANCHO Gala 2 2 3 3 KHARKOVA Vlada

JONAS Anna 3 5 6 3 KRYVYTSKA Olena

EHLER Alexandra 4 9 9 3 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

JONAS Anna 2 11 12 3 KHARKOVA Vlada

HESS SANCHO Gala 2 13 16 4 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

EHLER Alexandra 2 15 19 3 KRYVYTSKA Olena

JONAS Anna 2 17 23 4 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

EHLER Alexandra 4 21 28 5 KHARKOVA Vlada

HESS SANCHO Gala 14 35 39 11 KRYVYTSKA Olena

Table 13-16

Place 3/4

16:30 | Piste FINAL R: BOROŠAK Mirna, CRO / SAKHVADZE David, GEO

POLAND 32 33 FRANCE

KLASIK Alicja 4 4 2 2 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 2 6 5 3 MALLO-BRETON Auriane

SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 5 11 8 3 VITALIS Coraline

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 4 15 9 1 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

KLASIK Alicja 2 17 14 5 VITALIS Coraline

SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 4 21 19 5 MALLO-BRETON Auriane

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 2 23 22 3 VITALIS Coraline

SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 4 27 27 5 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra

JARECKA Aleksandra 5 32 33 6 MALLO-BRETON Auriane
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Place 5/6

13:10 | Piste 6 R: PETKOVA Lazarina, BUL / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei, RSA

SWITZERLAND 45 33 ISRAEL

BRUNNER Pauline 3 3 4 4 HECHT Dar

MOESCHLIN Noemi 5 8 10 6 BOTVINNIK Yana

FAVRE Aurore 7 15 14 4 BOGDANOV Adele

MOESCHLIN Noemi 5 20 16 2 HECHT Dar

BRUNNER Pauline 5 25 18 2 BOGDANOV Adele

FAVRE Aurore 5 30 23 5 BOTVINNIK Yana

MOESCHLIN Noemi 5 35 26 3 BOGDANOV Adele

FAVRE Aurore 5 40 29 3 HECHT Dar

BRUNNER Pauline 5 45 33 4 BOTVINNIK Yana

Place 7/8

13:10 | Piste 7 R: SAKHVADZE David, GEO / PEYKARARA Reza, IRI

GREAT BRITAIN 34 43 ESTONIA

CARON Julia 5 5 2 2 DIFFERT Nelli

SICA Susan Maria 3 8 7 5 BELJAJEVA Julia

LAWSON Danielle 2 10 15 8 EMBRICH Irina

CARON Julia 5 15 16 1 BELJAJEVA Julia

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 3 18 19 3 DIFFERT Nelli

SICA Susan Maria 2 20 23 4 EMBRICH Irina

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 2 22 28 5 BELJAJEVA Julia

CARON Julia 5 27 33 5 EMBRICH Irina

SICA Susan Maria 7 34 43 10 DIFFERT Nelli

Place 9/10

13:10 | Piste 5 R: HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna, SUI / OSTROVSKI Denis, EST

UKRAINE 45 24 SWEDEN

KRYVYTSKA Olena 5 5 3 3 ULLTJÄRN Louise

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 4 9 5 2 FRANSSON Emma

VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 3 12 7 2 MAANINKA Moa

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 8 20 14 7 ULLTJÄRN Louise

KRYVYTSKA Olena 4 24 17 3 MAANINKA Moa

VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 6 30 19 2 FRANSSON Emma

